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Salon Locations

Asteria Wellbeing Debenham
& Khaos Barbering

2-4 High Street, Debenham,
IP14 6QH

01728 860666

Asteria Wellbeing Snape
The Granary, Snape Maltings

IP17 1SR
01728 687403

asteriawellbeing@gmail.com
www.asteriawellbeingandkhaosbarbering.co.uk

Specialist Treatments

Botanical Treatment
Zen Shampoo
Scalp Treatment

- Block of 5
Rebuilding Hair Treatment

£21
£35
£45
£185
£70

Piccolo

The Piccolo package
includes a single basic
hair colouring service and
a Cut & Blow Dry.

Piccolo includes ONE of
the following services:

Root Colour
Full Head Colour
T-Bar Highlights
Money Piece
Pony Lights

Medio

The Medio package
includes a combination of
basic and bespoke hair
colouring services as well
as a Cut & Blow Dry

Medio includes ONE of
the following services:

T-Bar Highlights with
Money Piece OR Pony
Lights
Half Head Highlights

Grande Lusso

The Grande Lusso
package includes a
combination of bespoke
hair colouring services
and treatments as well as
a Cut & Blow Dry.

Grande Lusso includes
ONE of the following
services:

Full Head Highlights
Balayage
Highlights and Colour
Smoothing Treatment
Straightening Treatment
Curling Treatment

Director

£56
£70
£90

£65
£160
£180
£240

Senior Stylist

£48
£60
£80

£55
£150
£170
£210

Stylist

£40
£50
£70

£45
£120
£155
£170

New Talent

£32
£40
£60

£35
£90
£120
£140

Apprentice

£25.50
£25.50

-

£30
£64
£68
£96

Service

Blow Dry
Cut & Blow Dry
Restyle

Regular Roots
Piccolo
Medio
Grande Lusso

ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE WWW.ASTERIAWELLBEINGANDKHAOSBARBERING.CO.UK

Price List
Hair colouring, cutting and specialist treatments
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Luxury

-
£35
£44

-
£45
£50

Simple

-
£29
£34

-
£35
£40

Naked

£18
-
-

£20
-
-

£14
£17
£25
£45

£14
£17
£14
£17
£17
£22
£22
£32
£17
£37

£42
£49
£59
£85

£38
£55
£55
£69

£110

Manicure & Pedicure

Manicure
Manicure with Polish
Manicure with Gel

Pedicure
Pedicure with Polish
Pedicure with Gel

Eye Enhancing Treatments

Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint
Lash Lift & Tint

Waxing & Threading

Lip or Chin
Lip & Chin
Eyebrow
Facial Threading
Underarm
Full Arm
Half Leg
Full Leg
Bikini Line
Full Leg & Bikini

Facial & Massage

Indian Head Massage
Sknfed Botanical Facial (30mins)
Restorative Facial (1hour)
Deep Detox Facial with Lymph
Drainage

Back, Shoulder & Neck Massage
Invigorating Back Treatment
Hot Stone Back Massage
Full Body Massage

Full Body Massage & 30min Facial

£14Soak Off
add a Soak Off onto
a Manicure or Pedicure
treatment for £5

Nail Art
A Manicure/Pedicure with Gel plus
custom artwork. Nail Art charged
at £1 per nail on top of Manicure/
Pedicure price

ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE WWW.ASTERIAWELLBEINGANDKHAOSBARBERING.CO.UK

Price List
Beauty treatments
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Asteria Wellbeing Debenham & Khaos Barbering
2-4 High Street, Debenham,

IP14 6QH
01728 860666

khaosbarbering@gmail.com
www.asteriawellbeingandkhaosbarbering.co.uk

Price

£14
£18
£18
£21
£24.50

£14
£14

£30

£10
£25

£19
£19

Service

All Over Clippers
Scissor Cut
Clipper & Scissor Cut
Skin Fade
Restyle

Boy's Cut (Under 12s)
Gentleman's Cut (Over 65)

Grey Blending

Beard Restyle
Khaos Cut Throat

Chest Wax
Back Wax

ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE WWW.ASTERIAWELLBEINGANDKHAOSBARBERING.CO.UK

Price List
Barbering cuts, colours and treatments


