Price List

Hair colouring, cutting and specialist treatments



ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE WWW.ASTERIAWELLBEINGANDKHAOSBARBERING.CO.UK

	<u>Service</u>	<u>Apprentice</u>	<u>New Talent</u>	<u>Stylist</u>	<u>Senior Stylist</u>	<u>Director</u>
RIED TRIBE	Blow Dry	£25.50	£32	£40	£48	£56
	Cut & Blow Dry	£25.50	£40	£50	£60	£70
	Restyle		£60	£70	£80	£90
	Regular Roots	£30	£35	£45	£55	£65
	Piccolo	£64	£90	£120	£150	£160
	Medio	£68	£120	£155	£170	£180
	Grande Lusso	£96	£140	£170	£210	£240

Piccolo

The Piccolo package includes a single basic hair colouring service and a Cut & Blow Dry.

Piccolo includes ONE of the following services:

Root Colour Full Head Colour T-Bar Highlights Money Piece Pony Lights

Medio

The Medio package includes a combination of basic and bespoke hair colouring services as well as a Cut & Blow Dry

Medio includes ONE of the following services:

T-Bar Highlights with Money Piece OR Pony Half Head Highlights

Grande Lusso

The Grande Lusso package includes a combination of bespoke hair colouring services and treatments as well as a Cut & Blow Dry.

Grande Lusso includes ONE of the following services:

Full Head Highlights Balayage Highlights and Colour Smoothing Treatment Straightening Treatment Curling Treatment

<u>Specialist Treatments</u>

Botanical Treatment	£21
Zen Shampoo	£35
Scalp Treatment	£45
- Block of 5	£185
Rebuilding Hair Treatment	£70

Salon Locations

Asteria Wellbeing Debenham & Khaos Barbering 2-4 High Street, Debenham, IP14 6QH 01728 860666

Asteria Wellbeing Snape The Granary, Snape Maltings IP17 1SR 01728 687403

asteriawellbeing@gmail.com www.asteriawellbeingandkhaosbarbering.co.uk





Price List

Beauty treatments



ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE WWW.ASTERIAWELLBEINGANDKHAOSBARBERING.CO.UK

Manicure & Pedicure	<u>Naked</u>	<u>Simple</u>	<u>Luxury</u>	Soak Off £14
Manicure Manicure with Polish	£18	- £29	- £35	add a Soak Off onto a Manicure or Pedicure
Manicure with Gel		£34	£44	treatment for £5 Nail Art
Pedicure	£20	-	-	A Manicure/Pedicure with Gel plus custom artwork. Nail Art charged
Pedicure with Polish Pedicure with Gel		£35 £40	£45 £50	at £1 per nail on top of Manicure/ Pedicure price
			230	redictie price

Eye Enhancing Treatments	
Eyebrow Tint	£14
Eyelash Tint	£17
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint	£25
Lash Lift & Tint	£45
Waxing & Threading	
Lip or Chin	£14
Lip & Chin	£17
Eyebrow	£14
Facial Threading	£17
Underarm	£17
Full Arm	£22
Half Leg	£22
Full Leg	£32
Bikini Line	£17
Full Leg & Bikini	£37

Indian Head Massage	£42
Sknfed Botanical Facial (30mins)	£49
Restorative Facial (1hour)	£59
Deep Detox Facial with Lymph	£85
Drainage	
Back, Shoulder & Neck Massage	£38
Invigorating Back Treatment	£55
Hot Stone Back Massage	£55
Full Body Massage	£69
Full Body Massage & 30min Facial	£110

Facial & Massage

Salon Locations

IP146QH

Price List

Barbering cuts, colours and treatments



ONLINE BOOKING AVAILABLE WWW.ASTERIAWELLBEINGANDKHAOSBARBERING.CO.UK

<u>Service</u>	<u>Price</u>
All Over Clippers Scissor Cut Clipper & Scissor Cut Skin Fade Restyle	£14 £18 £18 £21 £24.50
Boy's Cut (Under 12s) Gentleman's Cut (Over 65)	£14 £14
Grey Blending	£30
Beard Restyle Khaos Cut Throat	£10 £25
Chest Wax Back Wax	£19 £19

Asteria Wellbeing Debenham & Khaos Barbering 2-4 High Street, Debenham, IP14 6QH 01728 860666

khaosbarbering@gmail.com www.asteriawellbeingandkhaosbarbering.co.uk



